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Product Name Quantity Barcode Number BIS Code

CD-R Slim
1P

10P
8809588600006
8809588600013

IM100017
IM100018

CD-R Spindle

10P
25P
50P

100P

8809588600020
8809588600037
8809588600044
8809588600051

IM100019
IM100020
IM100021
IM100022

CD-R Bulk 50P 8809588600068 IM100023

CD-RW Jewel 1P 8809588600075 IM100024

Imation CD-R

CD-R

Secure your important data with imation CD-R

Imation CD-R is ideal storage solution for everyday use. It 
features high quality CD-Recordable media to save your 
personal and professional requirements.
Imation CD-R provides write speed of 52X for consumer and 
business uses. Our core features include memory capacity up 
to 700MB and 80 minutes of recording time. 

Trustworthy original brand power

Imation brand is trusted by worldwide data storage 
professionals since 1996. It delivers innovation in a new 
generation of secure and scalable data protection and storage 
solutions. Imation CD-R ensures maximum performance and 
reliability at faster recording time. It guarantees high quality 
and long-term durability for all of your storage application 
uses.

CD-R specifications

Capacity 700MB / 80min

Write speed Up to 52X

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

140 mm x 140 mm x 1 mm

Environmental

Operating 
Temperature

Under 30︒C 

Warranty

Warranty Lifetime

For more information on Warranty, please refer to our website.

Safety Data DURABILITY LIFETIME
WARRANTY

Capacity Product Name

700MB / 80min Imation CD-R


