

Imation CD-R

CD-R





DURABILITY



Safety Data

LIFETIME WARRANTY

Secure your important data with imation CD-R

Imation CD-R is ideal storage solution for everyday use. It features high quality CD-Recordable media to save your personal and professional requirements. Imation CD-R provides write speed of 52X for consumer and business uses. Our core features include memory capacity up to 700MB and 80 minutes of recording time.

Trustworthy original brand power

Imation brand is trusted by worldwide data storage professionals since 1996. It delivers innovation in a new generation of secure and scalable data protection and storage solutions. Imation CD-R ensures maximum performance and reliability at faster recording time. It guarantees high quality and long-term durability for all of your storage application uses.

Capacity	Product Name	
700MB / 80min	Imation CD-R	

CD-R specifications

Capacity	700MB / 80min
Write speed	Up to 52X
Dimensions (L x W x H)	140 mm x 140 mm x 1 mm

Environmental	
Operating Temperature	Under 30 [°] C
Warranty	

Warranty Lifetime

Product Name	Quantity	Barcode Number	BIS Code
CD-R Slim	1P 10P	8809588600006 8809588600013	IM100017 IM100018
CD-R Spindle	10P 25P 50P 100P	8809588600020 8809588600037 8809588600044 8809588600051	IM100019 IM100020 IM100021 IM100022
CD-R Bulk	50P	8809588600068	IM100023
CD-RW Jewel	1P	8809588600075	IM100024

For more information on Warranty, please refer to our website.

Imation.

Features and specifications subject to change without notice. Imation and Imation logo are trademarks of O-jin Corp. All other logos and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ©O-jin Corp.